
List of Contributors
EDITORIAL:

Matthias E Storme

Co-editor in chief
Email: matthias.storme@telenet.be

ARTICLES:

Miloš Novović

Adjunct Associate Professor, BI
Norwegian Business School
(NORWAY)
Email: milos.novovic@bi.no

Lukas Klever

Research Assistant, University of
Vienna (AUSTRIA)
Email: lukas.klever@univie.ac.at

Christian Anschauer

Independent Arbitrator and Professor
of Law, University of Graz (AUSTRIA)
Email: christian.aschauer@aschauer.
online

Carri Ginter

Associate Professor of Law, University
of Tartu (ESTONIA)
Attorney-at-Law, Partner, Sorainen
Email: carri.ginter@sorainen.com

Kadri Härginen

Attorney-at-Law, Senior Associate,
Sorainen (ESTONIA)
Email: kadri.harginen@sorainen.com

Albert Lintamm

Attorney-at-Law, Associate, Sorainen
(ESTONIA)
Email: albert.linntam@sorainen.com

Antonio Orti Vallejo

Professor of Civil Law, University of
Granada (SPAIN)
Email: aorti@ugr.es

Seyyed Rohallah Ghasemzadeh

Lecturer of Tort Law, Qom Islamic
Azad University (IRAN)
Email: ghasemzadeh1983@gmail.com

Tycho De Graaf

Assistant Professor of Law, Leiden
University (THE NETHERLANDS)
Email: t.j.degraaf@law.leidenuniv.nl

CASE NOTES:

Fabrizio Cafaggi

Council of State (ITALY)
Email: Fabrizio.Cafaggi@eui.eu

Paola Iamiceli

Professor of Private Law, University of
Trento (ITALY)
Email: paola.iamiceli@unitn.it

Joachim Pierer

Postdoctoral Researcher, Univerity of
Vienna (Austria)
Email: joachim.pierer@univie.ac.at

European Review of Private Law 5-2019 [1215–1216] © 2019 Kluwer Law International BV, The Netherlands.

1215



Koen Swinnen

Assistant Professor Property and
Insolvency Law, Erasmus University
Rotterdam (THE NETHERLANDS)
Email: swinnen@law.eur.nl

Valérie Tweehuysen

Assistant Professor Private Law,
Radboud University Nijmegen (THE
NETHERLANDS)
Email: v.tweehuysen@jur.ru.nl

Susana Navas Navarro

Professor of Law, Autonomous
University of Barcelona (SPAIN)
Email: susana.navas@uab.cat

Alexandra Seifert

Of Counsel, Rechtsanwaltskanzlei Patti
Avvocati & Rechtsanwälte
(GERMANY)
Email: alexandra.i.seifert@gmail.com

Francesco Paolo Patti

Associate Professor of Private Law,
Università commerciale Luigi Bocconi
(ITALY)
Email: francesco.patti@unibocconi.it

Francesca Bartolini

Adjunct Professor of Private Law,
Università commerciale Luigi Bocconi
(ITALY)
Email: francesca.bartolini@uniboc
coni.it

Mateusz Grochowski

Edmond J. Safra for Ethics, University
of Tel Aviv (ISRAEL), University of
Wrocław (POLAND)
Email: mateusz.f.grochowski@gmail.
com

CONFERENCE REPORT:

Georgia Antonopoulou

PhD candidate, Erasmus University
Rotterdam (THE NETHERLANDS)
Email: antonopoulou@law.eur.nl

Erlis Themeli

Postdoctoral Researcher, Erasmus
University Rotterdam (THE
NETHERLANDS)
Email: themeli@law.eur.nl

1216




